## Youth for Christ 5K

Race is being held in conjunction with the Adams County Running 2024 Series

## Saturday, June 8, 2024 Ceylon Covered Bridge – Geneva, Indiana Cost: \$20.00

7:00 AM Packet Pick-Up & Registration Begins
8:00 AM Start of Race
Awards to follow immediately after the conclusion of the race

Race terrain includes a combination of pavement and gravel Race route offers scenic country landscape including rivers and a covered bridge The race will be chip-timed

Awards to the Top 3 in each age group & gender; also to the overall Top Male & Female finisher Age groups include: 10 & Under, 11-14, 15-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70 & Above

Registration & payment can be made online at <a href="mailto:bigjawsyfc.org/event/5k">bigjawsyfc.org/event/5k</a>

You can also detach and mail the entry form below with payment to: Youth for Christ PO Box 431 Bluffton, IN 46714



Make checks payable to YOUTH FOR CHRIST

## ENTRY FORM & WAIVER OF LIABILITY Youth for Christ 5K June 8, 2024 8:00 AM MUST BE SIGNED TO PARTICIPATE

Name				Circle one:	: Male	Female
Address		City			State	Zip
Email		Phone				
Birth Date	T-shirt (circle)	ADULT	or	YOUTH	Size	_

## **RELEASE AND INDEMNIFICATION ... Read Before Signing**

The signing of this entry form and the participation in the Youth for Christ 5K is with full knowledge of the risks involved therein and the undersigned individually and/or as a parent or guardian assumes the risk of any injury, sickness or health defect including death, resulting from or received during participation in the races, and further releases and agrees to save harmless from Adams County Park and Recreation, its committee, sponsoring and assisting agencies and individuals from any liability, damage claim or judgment that may result from or arise out of the participation of the participant in this race. I grant permission to be photographed, videotaped or recorded for all media usage.